
NROC/GOMC/NALCC Tidal Crossing Workshop

September 10 2015

SIGN-IN Name Affiliation Title/Area of Expertise Email Phone

1 Alex Abbott USFWS Fish Passage Specialist Alexoabbott@hotmail.com 207-415-1472 

2 Alison Verkade NOAA NMFS HCD Environmental Specialist alison.verkade@noaa.gov 978-281-9266 

3 Alyson Eberhardt NH Sea Grant/UNH Cooperative Extension Coastal Ecosystems Specialist alyson.eberhardt@unh.edu 603.862.6709 

4 Beccan Newhall NOAA Northeast Regional Liaison rebecca.newhall@noaa.gov 978-281-9237

5 Caitlin Chaffee RI CRMC Coastal Policy Analyst cchaffee@crmc.ri.gov 401 783 7350 

6 Charles Hebson MaineDOT Hydrology / Hydraulics charles.hebson@maine.gov 207.557.1052 

7 Collis Adams NHDES Wetlands Bureau Administrator collis.adams@des.nh.gov 603-271-4054 

8 Correigh Greene NW Fisheries Science Center Research Biologist correigh.greene@noaa.gov 206-214-8192 

9 Dani Carter NROC NROC Coordinator dcarter@northeastoceancouncil.org 808-227-7776 

10 David Burdick Jackson Estuarine Lab, UNH Coastal Wetlands Ecology david.burdick@unh.edu 603-862-5129 

11 Diane Switzer USEPA New England Lab Regional Water Monitoring Coordinator switzer.diane@epa.gov 617-918-8377

12 Doris Small Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Habitat Restoration Coordinator doris.small@dfw.wa.gov 360-902-2258 

13 Ed Reiner USEPA Senior Wetland Scientist Reiner.ed@epa.gov 617-918-1692 

14 Ellen Mecray NOAA Regional Climate Services Director, Eastern Region Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov 508-824-5116 x263 

15 eric hutchins NOAA Restoration Center Tide Restrictions and Dam Removals eric.hutchins@noaa.gov 978-281-9313 

16 Ivy Mlsna US EPA, Region 1 Ocean and Coastal Protection, ORISE Fellow mlsna.ivy@epa.gov 617-918-1311

17 Jason Hall NOAA NWFSC Fish Ecology Jason.Hall@noaa.gov 2536323264

18 Joan LeBlanc Gulf of Maine Council GOMC Coordinator jleblanc@gulfofmaine.org 978-866-7284

19 Josh Thiel NYS Dept. of Environmental Conservation Stream Protection Program Manager josh.thiel@dec.ny.gov 518-402-8978 

20 Judy Gates Maine Department of Transportation Director, Environmental Office judy.gates@maine.gov (207) 624-3097 

21 Kevin Garroway Nova Scotia Environment Water Monitoring and Reporting Specialist kevin.garroway@novascotia.ca 9024243401

22 Kevin Lucey NHDES Coastal Program habitat restoration Kevin.lucey@des.nh.gov 603-559-0026 

23 Kristen Puryear Maine Natural Areas Program, DACF Ecologist kristen.puryear@maine.gov 207-287-8043 

24 Leanda Delaney Fisheries and Oceans Canada Fisheries Protection Biologist Leanda.Delaney@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 1-902-499-4372 

25 Lindon Miller NBDTI Hydraulics and Hydrology Lindon.miller@gnb.ca 506-444-2297

26 Lisa Berry Engler Massachusetts Office of Coastal Zone Management Boston Harbor Regional Coordinator lisa.engler@state.ma.us 617-626-1230 

Maryjane Quigley NBDTI Environmental Techologist maryjane.quigley@gnb.ca

27 Matt Craig Casco Bay Estuary Partnership tidal restoration project mgt., assessment, response monitoring mcraig@usm.maine.edu 207-420-7673 

28 megan tyrrell NA LCC Coastal Resiliency Coordinator megan_tyrrell@fws.gov 413-658-4738 

29 Mike Johnson NOAA Fisheries Marine Resource Habitat Specialist mike.r.johnson@noaa.gov 9782819130

30 Nathan Margason USEPA Environmental Specialist margason.nathan@epa.gov 617-918-1172 

31 Nicole Maher The Nature Conservancy (NY) Senior Coastal Scientist Nmaher@tnc.org 631-335-2467 

32 Pad Smith Washington Department of Fish and Game Habitat Engineer pad.smith@dfw.wa.gov 360-902-2569 

33 Pete Steckler The Nature Conservancy, NH GIS & Conservation Project Manager psteckler@tnc.org 603-224-5853 ext. 22 

34 Peter Francis CT Dept of Energy & Environmental Protection Supervising Env Analyst peter.francis@ct.gov 860-424-3034 

35 Peter McLaughlin New Brunswick Department of Environment and Local Government Director Surface Water Protection peter.mclaughlin@gnb.ca 506-462-5140 

36 Regina Lyons US EPA, Region 1 Ocean and Coastal Protection, Biologist lyons.regina@epa.gov 617-918-1557

37 Scott Jackson University of Massachusetts Amherst Extension Associate Professor/PI of the NAACC sjackson@umass.edu 413-545-4743 
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38 Shane Csiki New Hampshire Department of Environmental Service Flood Hazards Program Administrator Shane.Csiki@des.nh.gov (603) 271-2876 

39 Slade Moore Maine Coastal Program Contracting Habitat Restoration Coordinator smoore@bioconserve.net 207-837-3805 

40 Steve Block NOAA Restoration Center Habitat Restoration Project Manager steve.block@noaa.gov 978-281-9127 

41 Steve Conway Nova Scotia Dept. of Environment Watercourse Alteration Program Coordinator steve.conway@novascotia.ca (902) 424-4034 

42 Steven M Couture NH Department of Environmental Services Coastal Program Manager steven.couture@des.nh.gov 603-271-8801 

43 Theodore Castro-Santos USGS-S.O. Conte Anadromous Fish Research Center Fish Passage, Telemetry, movement theory tcastrosantos@usgs.gov 413-863-3838 

Day-of Registration:
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